
2012 Duathlon Series - Race 2 Club Result

Pos Club A-MD A-FD D-MJ D-FJB1997-2000B2001-2004 G1997-2000 G2001-2004 D-MD D-FD E-MJ E-MD E-FDTotal Points 
1 Energetic Triathlon Shatin 781 33 48 0 412 400 89 127 275 13 0 4 5 2187
2 Titan Triathlon 734 15 25 0 64 175 11 10 266 24 0 1 0 1325
3 Part Time Association 534 0 0 0 10 77 24 40 0 0 0 3 0 688
4 Hong Kong Dragons Triathlon Club 375 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 389
5 South China Athletic Associaiton 373 0 39 0 141 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 553
6 Sonic Sports Association 295 8 11 3 19 0 19 0 59 0 0 0 0 414
7 Hope Sport Association 270 0 51 9 518 0 21 0 142 5 0 0 0 1016
8 Tritons Triathlon Club 165 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 188
9 New Wave Swimming Club 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 143
10 Mango Swimming Club 106 0 0 0 248 92 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 470
11 AustSports Association 103 0 99 2 338 141 9 55 177 0 1 0 3 928
12 Tung Chung Triathlon Association 99 9 0 0 0 42 0 0 81 0 0 7 7 245
13 Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Club 66 0 0 0 9 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94
14 Excel Swim Sports Association 40 5 52 0 236 298 0 94 0 0 0 0 0 725
15 Hoi Ngai Sports Association 38 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 58
16 Pro-trinity Sports Club 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
17 Dali Swimming Club 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 13
18 Crest Ray Sports Association 0 0 0 0 41 51 3 10 0 0 0 0 0 105
19 Sea Bear Swimmin Club 0 0 0 1 159 334 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 504

Pos Club A-MD A-FDD-MDD-FD E-MD E-FD Total Points 
1 Energetic Triathlon Shatin 781 33 275 13 4 5 1111
2 Titan Triathlon 734 15 266 24 1 0 1040
3 Part Time Association 534 0 0 0 3 0 537
4 Hope Sport Association 270 0 142 5 0 0 417
5 Hong Kong Dragons Triathlon Club 375 14 0 0 0 0 389
6 South China Athletic Associaiton 373 0 0 0 0 0 373
7 Sonic Sports Association 295 8 59 0 0 0 362
8 AustSports Association 103 0 177 0 0 3 283
9 Tung Chung Triathlon Association 99 9 81 0 7 7 203
10 Tritons Triathlon Club 165 7 0 16 0 0 188
11 New Wave Swimming Club 135 0 0 8 0 0 143
12 Mango Swimming Club 106 0 24 0 0 0 130
13 Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Club 66 0 0 0 0 0 66
14 Excel Swim Sports Association 40 5 0 0 0 0 45
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15 Hoi Ngai Sports Association 38 0 0 0 0 0 38
16 Pro-trinity Sports Club 15 0 0 0 0 0 15

Pos Club D-MJ D-FJ997-20001-20G1997-2000G2001-2004 E-MJ Total Points 
1 Energetic Triathlon Shatin 48 0 412 400 89 127 0 1076
14 Excel Swim Sports Association 52 0 236 298 0 94 0 680
11 AustSports Association 99 2 338 141 9 55 1 645
7 Hope Sport Association 51 9 518 0 21 0 0 599
19 Sea Bear Swimmin Club 0 1 159 334 10 0 0 504
10 Mango Swimming Club 0 0 248 92 0 0 0 340
2 Titan Triathlon 25 0 64 175 11 10 0 285
5 South China Athletic Associaiton 39 0 141 0 0 0 0 180
3 Part Time Association 0 0 10 77 24 40 0 151
18 Crest Ray Sports Association 0 0 41 51 3 10 0 105
6 Sonic Sports Association 11 3 19 0 19 0 0 52
12 Tung Chung Triathlon Association 0 0 0 42 0 0 0 42
13 Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Club 0 0 9 19 0 0 0 28
15 Hoi Ngai Sports Association 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 20
17 Dali Swimming Club 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 13


